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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Ursin Wildhaber @ | 2016 |Tv Sargans/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.000 1|5.0014.000 1|35012.350 4[}2012.025 5(3.5013.100 1|3.0011.950 8|21.25 75.425 |G/M
2 |Lion Buchmeier % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.450 550013.650 3|3.5012.600 1|32012.125 3(3.0012.550 7|3.5012.850 2|21.2575.225( S
3 |Julian Eugster @ | 2016 |TVAzmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.5011.450 5/5.0013.050 5|3.5012.200 7(}3012.450 1[3.0012.200 14|3.5012.650 3|21.40 74.000 B
4 |Ron Meier @ | 2016 |Stadtturnverein wil/TZ wil SGTV  |35011.650 2|5.0012.650 7{3.5012.350 4|%3011.45017|3.5012.750 3|3.5012.450 4|21.25 73.300( *
5 |Pavlo Hudim & | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.600 4[5.0013.650 3|3.5012.400 3|320 11.275 20{3.50 12.750 3(3.00 11.500 12|20.25 73.175| *
6 |Tim Hauser iy | 2016 |Tumfabrik TGTV  {3.0010.750 13(5.00 14.000 1|3.0011.000 25|20 11.850 8|350 12.600 6(35012.900 1[20.75 73.100| *
7 |Dario Keller @ | 2016 |Stadtturnverein wil/TZ wil SGTV  |3.5011.300 7|5.0012.350 9{3.5011.900 8|10 11.200 233.00 11.850 20|3.50 12.450 4|20.75 71.050 | *
8 |Eric Beerli @ | 2016 |TvWidnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.650 2|3.0011.450 16{3.50 11.800 11|30 12.125 3|3.00 12.400 10|3.00 11.450 13| 18.75 70.875 | *
9 |Gian Hindelang i | 2016 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |3.0010.650 14[5.00 12.850 6|3.0011.250 22| 5720 11.950 7|3.00 12.050 15(3.50 11.700 10|20.25 70.450 | *
10 (Leano Tessaro % | 2017 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.950 10|3.00 11.300 18]3.50 12.250 6| 350 11.425 18[3.00 12.300 123.50 11.700 10| 1825 69.925 | *
11 |Leif Toggenburger % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 10.050 18|4.00 10.500 30{3.50 12.600 1|%3011.850 83.0012.500 8|3.5012.000 7{19.75 69.500

12 |Manuel Gort g 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.250 17(4.00 12.300 10|3.50 11.800 11 égg 11.275 20|3.00 11.450 27|3.50 12.300 6| 19.25 69.375

13 ([Mattia Ferrara g 2017 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.50 10.500 15(3.00 11.650 13]3.50 11.600 15 éjgg 11.825 10 3.50 12.650 5/3.00 10.800 21| 18.75 69.025

14 |Lucien Burgmann i | 2016 |Tumfabrik TGTV {300 10.900 115.00 12.000 123.50 11.250 22| 530 12.375 2{3.00 11.500 26 3.00 10.650 25 | 20.40 68.675

15 |Jéréme Meier i | 2017 |Tumfabrik TGTV {300 10.800 12[4.00 11.600 14|3.50 11.400 19| 320 11.250 22{3.50 12.800 2{3.00 10.750 23 | 19.25 68.600

16 |Lenny von Rotz g 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 9.950 20(4.0012.450 8]3.5011.750 13 },:gg 11.775 113.00 11.700 23|3.00 10.650 25| 19.25 68.275

17 |Nico Good @ | 2016 |TVMels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.200 9|3.0010.800 24|3.00 10.950 28| 230 11.975 6|3.5012.500 8|3.0010.250 31 18.25 67.675

18 (Gianluca Conti * 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.700 23|3.00 11.450 16 (3.00 11.350 21 },:gg 11.600 133.00 11.950 18(3.00 11.100 14|17.75 67.150

19 |Luca Zipponi % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.85022|3.0011.000 23{3.50 11.900 8|20 10.950 283.00 11.150 34|3.50 11.850 9|17.75 66.700

20 (Lenny Nadig g 2016 [Turnwerk Sudostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.400 163.00 10.700 26|3.50 11.550 16 éjgg 10.950 28]3.00 12.300 123.00 10.500 27| 17.75 66.400

21 |Fabrice Hess * 2017 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.000 28|4.00 12.250 113.00 11.000 25 },:gg 11.750 123.00 11.400 303.00 10.750 23] 18.75 66.150

22 |Yusuf Oezdel % | 2017 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [250 9.900 21|3.00 11.200 19]3.00 10.900 30| 230 11.100 26 [3.00 12.050 15 |3.00 10.900 18| 16.75 66.050

23 |Maksimilijan Mirkovic @ | 2017 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV  [200 9.250 25{3.00 10.750 25 [3.50 11.000 25 | 50 11.550 143.50 12.350 11 [3.00 10.900 18|17.75 65.800

24 |3ano Willi B | 2017 |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [35011.250 8[3.0011.100 21[3.5010.950 28| 320 11.125 24(3.00 11.800 21| 2.00 9.150 35|16.75 65.375

25 |Tim Sieber L¥ | 2016 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (300 9.250 25400 10.650 29|3.00 10.350 34| }20 11.500 16{3.00 11.550 24 3.00 11.000 16| 18.75 64.300

26 |Milo Bleiker @ | 2017 |71ZRheintal SGTV ~ |3.0010.000 19]3.00 11.050 22{3.50 11.900 8|350 11.000 27|3.00 11.450 27|3.00 8.600 37|17.25 64.000

27 |Valerio Zanetti '{ 2016 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 3.00 9.700 23(3.00 10.700 263.00 10.150 35 },:gg 11.525 15/3.00 11.100 35]3.50 10.800 21| 18.25 63.975

28 |Martin Lehner N | 2016 |TV Hegi/Tumnfabrik ZTV. |200 7.900 37|4.00 11.600 14|3.50 11.550 16 | -0 10.950 28|3.00 11.400 30| 3.00 10.250 31| 17.75 63.650

29 |Nevio Werner % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 8.300 33|3.0010.700 26{3.00 11.100 24| 230 10.825 32|3.00 11.450 27|3.00 11.100 14| 17.25 63.475
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30 |Zzakarias El Hirch @ | 2017 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV  |3.00 9.100 27|3.0011.200 19{3.50 11.400 19| 230 10.175 37|3.00 11.250 33| 3.00 10.300 30| 17.25 63.425
31 [Lian Bichsel g 2016 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Wil SGTV 2.00 8.500 32(3.0010.000 363.50 10.900 30 égg 10.925 31/3.00 11.900 19]3.00 10.950 17| 16.25 63.175
32 |Linus Wiirms % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.65030|3.0010.200 35|3.50 11.550 16| 350 10.575 33{3.00 11.350 32 3.00 10.500 27| 17.25 62.825
33 |Eliah Schiefner @ | 2017 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV  |200 8.300 33|3.0010.350 33{3.00 10.750 32| 230 11.300 193.00 11.550 24|3.00 10.500 27| 15.75 62.750
34 |Louis Tanner B | 2017 |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 8.800 29|3.0010.500 30{3.50 9.000 37| 250 11.125 24|3.00 12.000 17| 3.00 10.850 20 17.25 62.275
35 |Julian Ackermann g 2017 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 8.600 31(3.0010.500 30]3.50 10.500 33 éjgg 10.500 34 3.00 11.750 22|3.00 9.750 33|17.25 61.600
36 |Daniiel Shaham * 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 8.150 35 2.00 10.250 343.50 11.750 13 éjgg 10.400 35(3.00 11.000 363.00 9.550 34|16.25 61.100
37 |Dominik Hildesheim @ | 2017 |71ZRheintal SGTV  |3.00 7.95036]3.00 9.800 37|3.00 10.100 36 | 30 10.225 363.00 10.550 37| 2.00 8.650 36 15.75 57.275
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1 |Nils Landis 2014 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |40012.700 3|$5015.250 1[40013.150 1[200 12.450 264.0013.200 1|4.00 13.400 3(25.80 80.150| G
2 |Paolo Zanetti L¥ | 2014 |TVLandquart/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.450 6|+9014.700 3|4.0012.100 13|30 13.650 2[40013.200 1[40013.650 1|254079.750| S
3 |Elisha Calzaferri @ | 2014 |Stadtturnverein wil/TZ wil SGTV 40012350 7|+9214.800 2|4.0012.250 11(23013.825 1[40012.950 5|4.0012.600 11|25.50 78.775 [B/M
4 |Gian Hinder b | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV  [40012.600 4|23013.150 9|40013.100 2|00 13.525 3|4.0012.600 8[40013.500 22435 78.475| *
5 |Dario Fromm L¥ | 2014 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.950 1|$3014.300 6/4.0013.000 3|30013.450 4[3.5011.250 25|4.0013.350 4|25.10 78.300 *
6 |Xavi Eloi Kreis b | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |40012.000 13| +9014.650 4|4.0012.550 6|00 12.750 20{4.00 12.550 10(4.00 13.300 52540 77.800| *
7 |Jonas Wiebusch b | 2015 |TVWadenswil/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |40012.350 7|30 13.700 8[40012.650 5|23012.975 16]3.50 12.300 13| 4.00 13.250 6|24.20 77.225| *
8 |Giorgio Rossi b | 2014 |SV Niederweningen/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |40012.200 9|$52 14.000 7(40012.300 9|23013.225 11|4.0013.050 3|4.0012.250 16| 25.05 77.025| *
9 |Gianin Kuhn i | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV  {35011.350 19| +9014.550 5/4.0012.450 7|00 13.375 6{4.0011.900 18[4.0013.150 8|24.80 76.775| *
10 (Leo Rohner @ | 2014 |STV St Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40012.550 5|92 13.000 11{3.50 11.750 16 330 13.400 54.0013.050 3|3.5012.500 13|24.35 76.250| *
11 |Jayden Abbiihl N | 2015 |STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |40012.900 2|20 11.700 31{4.00 11.900 15230 13.325 7|4.0012.700 7|3.5012.150 18|24.00 74.675

12 |Jon-Erik Durussel b | 2014 |STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich ZTv. |40011.750 16| +20 12.800 13{4.00 12.450 7(230 12.950 18|3.50 12.150 15| 4.00 12.500 13| 24.00 74.600

13 |Timeon Dérr N | 2014 |TVRickenbach ZH/Turnfabrik ZTV  |35012.200 9|50 12.650 16(4.00 11.950 14| 290 13.325 7|3.50 11.450 22|4.0013.000 9|23.00 74.575

14 |Lionel Schlanser @ | 2014 |svD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV 35012200 9|50 12.700 14|4.00 12.800 4|350 12.950 18|4.00 12.450 11|3.50 11.350 25 23.00 74.450

15 |Laurin Eugster @ | 2014 |TVAzmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40012.100 12| #22 13.100 10{3.50 11.650 19| 239 13.225 114,00 12.600 8|3.50 11.600 21|23.65 74.275

16 |Yahel Toggenburger % | 2014 |TV Henggart/Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.950 14| %00 12,250 22| 4.00 11.750 16| 300 13.325 7{3.00 11.300 24(4.00 13.200 7|23.00 73.775

17 |Lennie Dietiker i | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV {350 10.200 33| 99 12,500 18 3.50 12.150 12| 230 13.250 10{3.50 12.050 16{4.00 12.700 10| 22.50 72.850

18 |Liun Schoch N | 2015 |TVRickenbach ZH/RLZ Ziirich ZTv. |3.0011.350 19| 390 12,900 12{3.50 12.300 9 (330 11.775 41|3.00 12.350 12| 3.50 11.250 29| 20.00 71.925

19 |Levin Biirgi % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 10.600 28| 320 12.700 14|3.50 11.700 18| 350 12.625 22|3.50 12.000 17| 3.00 11.400 23| 20.50 71.025

20 |Oliver Keller @ | 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Wil SGTV  |4.0011.800 15| +50 11.350 37{3.50 10.500 27 | 239 12.975 16| 4.00 12.850 6|3.50 11.050 31 23.00 70.525

21 |Philipp Marti @ | 2015 |STvBalgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.300 21| +50 12.200 24{3.50 11.150 20| 399 13.175 13 2.50 10.700 30| 3.00 11.900 20| 20.50 70.425

22 [Rino Schoch N | 2014 [TV Rickenbach ZH/Tumfabrik ZTV |3.0011.100 22| 350 11.750 28(4.00 11.100 21 339 12.075 37| 3.00 11.650 21| 4.00 12.350 15| 21.50 70.025

23 |callum Speck @ | 2015 |STV Walensee Unterterzen/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5011.400 18|+ 12.350 20{3.50 11.100 21 | 239 13.000 15 3.00 10.850 28|3.00 11.200 30| 21.40 69.900

24 [Joas Kollbrunner % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [4.0011.700 17| 320 11.750 28| 3.50 9.400 45| +90 12,525 25(3.00 11.700 20 | 3.50 12.250 16| 21.00 69.325

25 |Gabriel Remeta N | 2014 |TV Neftenbach/RLZ Ziirich ZTV |3.0010.200 33| 350 12.400 19{3.00 10.900 23 | 239 12.750 20| 3.50 12.300 13| 3.00 10.600 39| 20.50 69.150

26 |Dilan Nasufi i | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |3.0010.900 26| 299 10.100 433.00 10.150 33| 200 12.225 34{3.00 11.850 19{3.00 12.550 12 | 18.00 67.775

27 |Jamie King @ | 2013 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Wil SGTV  |3.5010.550 20| #00 12.300 21{3.50 10.000 39 239 13.075 14| 2.00 9.600 35|3.50 12.050 19| 20.50 67.575

28 |Elia Zuberbiihler @ | 2013 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Wil SGTV  |3.0011.000 24| +50 12.250 22{3.50 9.850 43| 239 12.275 31| 2.50 10.550 31| 3.00 11.350 25| 19.50 67.275

29 |cédric Kaifer % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.200 43320 12.200 24{3.00 10.300 30| 99 12,625 22|3.00 11.350 23| 3.00 11.300 28| 19.00 66.975
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30 |Nico Bischofberger @ | 2015 |svD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.950 25| 350 11.750 28{3.00 10.700 25 | 399 12.050 38 2.50 10.350 33| 3.00 11.050 31 | 18.00 66.850
31 |Eliah Kaleb Nageli i | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGV |3.0010.050 35| 299 11.500 333.00 10.150 33| 230 12.350 29{3.00 10.800 29{3.00 11.350 25 | 19.00 66.200
32 |IngviKroll & | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |3.0010.500 30| 299 11.450 36| 3.00 10.650 26| 390 12.450 26{2.00 9.700 34(3.00 10.900 33 | 17.65 65.650
33 |Nelio Morel N | 2015 |TVStafa/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |2.0010.000 36| 350 11.350 37{3.00 10.400 28| 330 12.275 31|3.00 11.050 26| 3.00 10.550 40 17.50 65.625
34 |Luca Medici % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.300 32| 320 12.600 17|3.50 10.100 35| 300 11.325 43 2.50 10.450 32 |3.00 10.750 37| 1850 65.525
35 |Aaron Dorr N | 2015 |TV Rickenbach ZH/RLZ Ziirich ZTv |3.0010.900 26| 350 11.850 26{3.00 9.900 41|20 11.200 44|3.00 11.050 26| 3.00 10.300 42| 18.00 65.200
36 |Sandro Mischler N | 2015 |TVRickenbach ZH/RLZ Ziirich ZTV |3.0010.450 31| 390 11.500 33{3.00 10.750 24| 330 12.400 28| 2.00 8.800 42|3.00 10.150 43| 17.50 64.050
37 |Tihon Kulesha @ | 2014 |7V Murg/Turwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |40011.050 23350 11.800 27{3.50 10.100 35| 339 12.300 30| 1.00 7.250 47|3.00 10.800 35 18.00 63.300
38 |Gianin Frei & | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |300 9.60040(39911.50033(3.00 9.750 44|30 11.850 40{2.00 9.600 353.00 10.650 38 | 17.00 62.950
39 |Arian Krein % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.95037|300 11,600 32{3.00 9.10046(33012.175 35|2.00 8.250 44|3.0010.900 33|17.15 61.975
40 |Jan Théni L% | 2015 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (300 9.350 42|30 10.000 44|3.0010.100 35| 320 11.950 39 2.00 8.850 41 |3.00 10.800 35|17.50 61.050
41 |Jason Graf N | 2012 |TVHegi ZTv |200 9.200 43| 3% 9.700 45{3.00 10.000 39 320 12.275 31| 200 9.250 37/3.00 10.500 41 | 16.15 60.925
42 |Alexander Ammann i | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |300 8.650 46390 10.65039(3.00 9.900 41|30 12.150 36{1.00 7.800 46 3.00 11.550 22 | 16.00 60.700
43 |Maél Mésinger N | 2012 |TVHegi ZTv 200 8.350 47| 350 10.200 42{3.00 10.400 28 (330 11.150 46| 2.00 9.150 38|3.50 11.400 23| 16.50 60.650
44 |Andrin Meier i | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |300 9.400 41(29% 9.200 46 |3.00 10.200 32| 230 12.600 24| 1.50 8.900 40(3.00 9.950 44 |17.50 60.250
45 |Nils Frose N | 2014 |TVHegi ZTv. |3.00 9.050 45| 350 10.600 40{3.00 10.100 35 390 11.675 42| 2.00 9.150 38/3.00 9.500 45|17.00 60.075
46 |Balazs Gal b | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |300 9.650 39| 320 10.500 41 [3.00 10.300 30| 330 11.200 44| 1.50 8.500 43(3.00 9.500 45 | 17.00 59.650
47 |Jan Weingart i | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |300 9.95037(299 5.75047|3.00 8.750 47|30 10.500 47| 150 8.150 45(3.00 8.600 47 | 16.50 51.700
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1 |Gilles Damur i | 2013 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |45012.250 3[5.0013.550 2|3.5012.700 1|%2012.750 5|40012.600 3(45012.850 3|255076.700| G
2 [Nino Zimmermann & | 2013 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |40010.800 5[45014.100 1[3.0011.800 3|33012.775 4|45013.050 2[48013.750 1(243076.275| S
3 |Luca Kuoni L¥ | 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40011.950 4|3.5012.900 3|3.5011.400 5|20 12.850 3[45013.200 1[3.5012.700 4|23.0075.000| B
4 |David Steiger @ | 2013 |STVBalgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |45013.100 1]4.0012.100 6|3.5012.250 2[%3013.025 1[40012.350 4|4.0010.300 13| 2400 73.125 [ */M
5 |Daymen Barlocher @ | 2013 |7V Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |45012.300 2|4.0010.550 14|3.00 11.500 4|%3012.925 2|3.0010.400 12|43013.000 2|2280 70.675| *
6 |Laurin Jeanneret L | 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.200 6|3.0012.050 7|3.0011.150 7|33012.450 10(40011.000 7|43012.500 5|2080 69.350 *
7  |Nik Meier @ | 2013 |Stadtturnverein wil/TZ wil SGTV 350 8.95010|3.5011.500 10{3.0011.300 6[33012.725 63.5011.850 5|3.5011.800 7|20.50 68.125| *
8 |Paolo Sciara @ | 2012 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Wil SGTV 300 9.400 9|3.5012.650 4|3.0010.150 10(33012.525 8|3.0010.900 8|3.0010.850 10|19.00 66.475| *
9 |Anton Droganov % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 350 9.550 7|3.5011.150 13|250 8.900 14|33012.275 11|3.00 11.700 6|3.0011.850 6|19.00 65.425| *
10 |Manuel Kronenberg % | 2013 |TV Siblingen/Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.200 11350 9.55015|3.5011.000 8|330 12,550 7(2.5010.750 93.0011.250 8|19.00 63.300 *
11 |Andri Riesen g 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.50 9,500 8(3.0012.200 5/3.00 9,550 13 ggg 12.225 13/3.00 10.500 11]2.50 9.000 15| 18.50 62.975

12 |Timo Poloni % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (100 7.05013|3.5011.300 113.00 9.800 12|20 11.950 14250 10.400 12(3.00 11.250 8|16.50 61.750

13 |Ari Friess N | 2011 |TVHegi ZTV |200 7.55012|3.0011.800 8[3.00 8.800 15(33012.250 12|2:50 9.900 15|2.50 10.500 12| 16.50 60.800

14 |Benedek Bosze N | 2010 |TVHegi ZTV  |100 5300 14|3.0011.800 8[3.0010.100 11(33012.500 9|3.0010.700 10250 9.900 14|16.00 60.300

15 |Noah Berweger g 2012 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Wil SGTV 3.5011.250 12|3.00 10.600 9 2.50 10.400 12| 3.00 10.550 11| 12.00 42.800
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27. Rheintalcup

Widnau SG
13./14. April 2024

WIDNAU

13./ 14, APRIL 2024

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |3ano willi L% | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [5.0012.250 1[40011.550 3|40011.300 2|30 12.500 2[35011.250 4[48013.300 1|25.0572.150| G
2 |Nando Sturzenegger & | 2012 |Tumfabrik TGTV  [40010.600 4[350 9.400 8|40011.150 3|F013.675 1|45012.000 2[40012.900 2(2475 69.725| S
3 |Gianni zanolari L¥ | 2012 |TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40012.100 2(40012.000 2|3.0010.500 4|30 10.575 6[40012.500 1[3.0011.600 7|20.00 69.275| B
4 |william Harder W | 2011 |71V Zuzwil/TZ Wi SGTV  |40010.600 4|45011.150 4|48011.400 1[33011.925 4(40011.300 3|4.0012.050 4|25.05 68.425 |*/M
5 |Lino Zanetti L% | 2012 |7V Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40011.000 3350 9.400 8|3.00 9.550 5|30010.000 8[3.0010.100 6|3.5012.300 3|19.00 62.350 *
6 |Lian Allenspach L% | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (300 8.600 7|350 9.25010|250 9.050 6|00 11.200 5(250 8.800 8|3.5011.700 5|17.50 58.600 | *
7 |Adrian Joder % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 300 9.500 6|3.00 8.10011|250 8.700 7(3°012.350 3|3.0010.400 5200 9.350 11|16.75 58.400| *
8 [Joshua Calzaferri @ | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV 350 8.600 7|3.5010.400 6|250 8.000 10(330 9.950 9|2.00 8.40010|43011.700 5|17.60 57.050| *
9 |Minh Russenberger % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 300 7.950 9|3.00 9.950 7|250 8.200 9(%%910.300 7|200 9.300 7|200 9.950 10|1450 55.650| *
10 |Miro Marroni % | 2012 |TV Neftenbach/Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 7.90010|250 8.100 11200 8.650 8|10 9.62510(200 8.700 9|2.0010.300 8|1250 53.275 *
11 [Nando Eggenberger g 2012 [TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 4.0010.900 5 2.0010.300 8|6.00 21.200
12 (Nelio Lingg B 2012 |Turnfabrik TGTV 4.0012.600 1 4.00 12.600

© acroLa |-°;‘"
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2]. RHEINTALCUP
KUNSTTURNEN

27. Rheintalcup

Widnau SG
13./14. April 2024

WIDNAU

13./ 14, APRIL 2024

PROGRAMM 4
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Misha Moser @ | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV  |43012.550 1|3.50 11.050 3|3.50 11.500 2| 330 12.775 2|3.50 12.050 1|4.00 11.500 1| 22.80 71.425 | G/M
2 |Gregory Hagios @ | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 400 10.000 2|5.50 13.150 2|3.50 10.950 3| +20 12.225 53.50 11.850 2|3.50 9.950 3|24.25 68.125[ S
3 |Myro Widmaier L¥ | 2011 |BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV (350 9.8004[5.00 9.5004(3.5011.900 1|27) 12.650 3|3.50 11.450 3|3.50 8.800 5|2275 64.100( B
4 |Lukas Thomi L | 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV  [300 9.8503(350 9.100 5[3.0010.000 4| %30 13.250 1{2.50 9.200 4{3.50 10.500 2(20.00 61.900| *
5 [NoeVvarga & | 2011 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |350 9.5505(5.0013.5501(1.00 8.3005(%%0 12.4254(1.00 4.0005(3.00 9.250 4(17.25 57.075| *
6 Elia Thiébaud g 2011 STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV 2.00 6.500 6 200 6.500( *

L] ksppel
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2]. RHEINTALCUP
KUNSTTURNEN

27. Rheintalcup

Widnau SG
13./14. April 2024

WIDNAU

13./ 14, APRIL 2024

SENIOREN
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 [Florian Langenegger = 2003 [STV Schlossrued/VZ Magglingen ATV 5.60 14,500 1]5.5013.850 3|4.7013.500 3]5.20 14.366 2|5.6013.700 3|4.8013.150 4]|31.40 83.066| G
2 |Matteo Giubellini = 2004 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/VZ Magglingen ATV 550 13.650 4]6.1015.000 1]5.1013.000 5|4.8014.200 4]5.9013.450 4]5.1013.500 1]32.50 82.800| S
3 |Christian Baumann = 1995 | TV Lenzburg/VZ Magglingen ATV 5.1012.100 11]5.40 13.200 5|5.3013.900 1]4.8013.600 7]6.2014.950 1]5.6012.400 9|32.40 80.150| B
4 |Moreno Kratter k 1998 | Turnsport Riiti/VZ Magglingen v 5.80 14,400 2|4.4012.950 6]4.5011.950 9]5.2012.200 13]5.6012.500 8]5.4013.350 2|30.90 77.350| *
5 |Kevin Buckley ' 2005 [Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.8012.150 10]5.50 12.600 9(4.30 13.050 4|4.8013.266 9]4.90 13.400 5(4.8012.750 7|29.10 77.216| *
6 |Niklas Neuhdusel BN 001 |Deutschland INTL 5.40 12.650 8(5.2012.650 8|4.8012.350 8|4.4013.666 6]5.0013.250 6|4.7012.450 8(29.50 77.016( *
7 |Kilian Schmitt g 2004 [TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.70 12.550 9]5.5012.750 7]3.9012.400 7(4.8012.366 12|4.90 11.500 11|4.40 12.800 6]28.20 74.366 | */M
8 [Mario Brand = 2004 [STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.20 13.050 7(4.40 10.550 11)4.40 11.900 10{4.80 13.266 9(4.80 11.300 12|4.70 11.600 12(28.30 71.666 | *
9 [Mirco Riva ' 2005 [Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 5.00 10.400 14(4.20 11.400 10)4.00 12.450 6[4.80 13.900 5(4.5011.100 13]4.50 12.350 10(27.00 71.600| *
10 |Alexander Pfaffenbauer : 2004 | Osterreich INTL 5.0011.050 123.20 5.500 16(4.50 11.250 12]5.20 12,766 11|3.70 11.850 10(4.00 11.200 13|25.60 63.616( *
11 (Lukas Leonhard BN 1995 |Deutschland INTL 3.8010.050 15[4.60 8.200 13(2.80 9.650 15]/2.80 9.800 16|2.80 10.800 15(3.30 10.900 14|20.10 59.400
12 (David Jaksa h 2005 |[Tschechien INTL 3.60 6.200 16(3.00 6.500 14(3.50 11.050 13]3.20 11.233 14|3.00 10.950 14 2.60 10.400 15|18.90 56.333
13 [Noe Seifert = 1998 | Satus ORO/VZ Magglingen ATV 6.10 13.850 3(5.0013.800 2 6.30 14.900 2(6.0013.050 5|23.40 55.600
14 |[Taha Serhani k 1995 | TV Hegi/VZ Magglingen v 5.3013.750 3 520 14.466 1]5.9013.150 7|5.9013.300 3]22.30 54.666
15 (Leo Kiihl BN 5005 |Deutschland INTL 4.60 10.600 133.00 10.300 12|3.60 11.000 143.20 9.866 15|3.90 10.150 16 18.30 51.916
16 |Gabor Sutterliity B 5005 |Deutschland INTL 230 5.950 15(3.60 11.900 10 3.0012.000 9{4.0011.700 11|12.90 41.550
17 |Luca Giubellini = 2003 [STV Eien-Kleinddttingen/VZ Magglingen ATV 5.80 13.500 6(5.8013.950 2 5.60 13.500 8 17.20 40.950
18 (Luca Murabito = 2003 |Satus ORO/VZ Magglingen ATV 6.0013.550 5 5.20 14.366 2 11.20 27.916
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27. Rheintalcup

Widnau SG
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JUNIOREN

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 Linus Eisenring g 2007 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.9011.850 4(3.9012.100 4|3.6012.000 1]4.0012.766 3(3.8011.950 5|2.70 9.250 30|21.90 69.916 | G/M
2 |Ben Wolfer k 2009 [TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich v 3.90 10.900 16]3.80 12.550 2]4.2010.950 7]4.0012.600 5]4.0011.250 16]3.70 9.900 19]23.60 68.150| S
3 |Adam Ateyeh k 2008 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich v 4.2010.700 21{4.00 12.500 3[4.1011.700 2|4.0013.000 1|3.6011.350 14|2.50 8.750 32|22.40 68.000( B
4 Max Kriiger g 2009 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.3011.100 13]4.10 10.900 13(3.50 11.150 6]4.00 12.433 6|3.50 11.250 16(3.00 11.150 3|22.40 67.983| *
5 |Leo Drake k 2010 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich v 3.8011.800 5]2.5010.950 12]2.70 10.900 8]2.4010.266 30|3.6012.200 1]3.0011.300 2]18.00 67.416| *
6 |Colin Jaden Schmid ‘ 2006 [TV Niederglatt/RLZ Zirich ZTv 4.0011.500 82.7011.250 93.9011.700 2|2.8010.233 31|3.4011.400 13|3.70 10.900 5|20.50 66.983( *
7 |Luis Brandenberger k 2008 [TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich v 4.1010.700 213.90 11.150 10 3.90 11.550 4]2.80 11.066 19|3.90 10.900 21|4.20 11.550 1|22.80 66.916( *
8 |Felix Buchner BN 2008 |Deutschland INTL 3.70 10.250 263.20 11.800 5(2.80 10.700 10|2.40 11.033 21|3.40 12,100 2(2.90 10.450 12]18.40 66.333 | *
9 |Tim Berger B 011 |Deutschland INTL 3.2011.650 6(2.40 9.700 22|2.30 10.000 19]2.80 11.966 10]2.90 12.000 4|1.80 10.150 16 15.40 65.466 | *
10 |Erik Wiederhold BN 5007 |Deutschland INTL 3.1010.800 19]3.3011.100 11]2.90 9.750 23]2.80 11.000 22|3.4011.950 5]3.2010.500 11]18.70 65.100| *
11 |Timon Heller k 2011 [TV Bilach/RLZ Zirich TV 3.70 10.450 24(2.70 9.800 20|3.40 10.450 15]3.20 11,733 15(3.70 11.500 10| 2.20 10.800 8]|18.90 64.733

12 |Isaak Jelinek k 2007 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur TV 3.30 11.000 14(2.20 10.800 14|3.10 9.800 21|3.20 11.900 112.30 11.450 11|2.40 9.650 22| 16.50 64.600

13 |Phinyo Brick B 5010 |Deutschland INTL 3.9012.350 1{3.7011.700 6(2.90 9.800 21|4.0012.100 8]3.80 9.150 28]2.70 9.400 27(21.00 64.500

14 |Leano Frangao ‘ 2011 [Turnsport Ruti/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.8012.300 2[2.40 9.55024(2.50 9.200 27|3.20 11.366 17]3.50 12.100 2|2.40 9.600 24(17.80 64.116

15 [Simon Héussler BN 5008 |Deutschland INTL 3.90 11,300 112.50 10.650 17(2.40 9.900 20|4.00 10.766 25(3.00 11.800 9(2.60 9.300 29|18.40 63.716

16 |Lars Holzer ‘ 2010 |[KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich ZTv 3.7011.400 10(2.80 11.450 7(2.60 10.700 10|2.40 10.766 25]2.70 11.350 14]2.00 6.600 35| 16.20 62.266

17 ([Jonas Répple * 2008 [ Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.70 8.800 33]2.80 9.200 28]3.20 10.650 12]4.00 12.200 7]3.4011.100 18]2.50 10.050 17]19.60 62.000

18 |Nico Iselin ‘ 2011 KTV Dietikon/RLZ Zirich ZTVv 3.8011.950 3[2.20 8.85029(2.70 9.550 25|2.4011.100 18]3.30 11.000 20|2.70 9.500 26 17.10 61.950

19 (Tim Wolfer k 2007 [TV Henggart/TZ Winterthur v 3.00 10.750 20 2.20 9.350 25/2.90 10.900 8]3.20 11.800 14]2.20 10.550 22|2.00 8.550 33|15.50 61.900

20 |Tom Meier BN 2008 |Deutschland INTL 3.90 9.050 313.0010.750 16(3.70 8.750 29|4.0012.033 9]3.5011.900 8]2.50 9.250 30(20.60 61.733

21 |Alex Ferrari ' 2010 Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.20 8.750 34|4.10 10.800 14|3.00 8.250 31]3.20 11.833 13{4.00 10.500 23| 2.40 10.850 7]20.90 60.983

22 |Alassane Bohm k 2010 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zurich TV 3.60 11.200 12(2.40 10.100 18]2.70 10.250 16]2.40 9.433 33(3.30 9.800 26|2.60 10.200 14| 17.00 60.983

23 |Ferdinand Schulz BN 2011 |Deutschland INTL 3.2011.450 9]2.20 8.150 31]2.0010.200 17]1.60 10.433 29]3.10 11.100 18]2.40 9.550 25]14.50 60.883

24 |Levin Eren BN 2010 |Deutschland INTL 3.50 10.000 29{2.70 9.350 25(3.00 9.250 262.40 11.066 192.70 10.400 24 (2.70 10.200 14|17.00 60.266

25 |Nicolo Casoli ' 2009 SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG 3.7010.950 15(2.60 9.700 22|2.50 9.100 28{3.2011.900 11{3.20 8.750 31]|2.40 9.850 21{17.60 60.250

26 |Maximilian Ernst BN 2011 |Deutschland INTL 3.5011.550 7220 9.350 25(3.10 10.650 122.80 10.033 32|3.00 10.300 25(2.40 8.100 34|17.00 59.983

27 |Michele Ferrari ' 2010 [ Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 3.3010.900 16(1.80 6.700 33|2.30 9.600 24 2.40 10.500 28 2.60 11.450 11|2.00 10.250 13| 14.40 59.400

28 |Noah Pelzer BN 2012 |Deutschland INTL 3.70 10.550 23(2.50 9.800 20(2.90 10.100 18 2.40 11.466 16]2.50 6.800 342.80 10.550 10| 16.80 59.266

29 |Alexander Kuhn BN 5007 |Deutschland INTL 4.5010.250 26[2.20 6.850 32(3.30 8.200 32|4.8012.633 4|3.60 8.400 33|3.3011.000 4|21.70 57.333
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JUNIOREN

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

30 |Jasper Nolte BN 2013 |Deutschland INTL  [26010.400 25|2.50 8.700 30[2.00 4.350 34|1.60 10.700 27| 2.60 9.650 27|2.40 9.650 2213.70 53.450
31 |Enyo Widmaier ly,'{‘ 2009 BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 4.50 9.650 30 3.9011.550 4|4.0012.900 2|3.60 8.900 29(3.50 9.900 19| 19.50 52.900
32 |Lars Schlatter \ 2009 [TV Bilach/RLZ Ziirich ZTvV 3.70 10.900 16]3.60 12.700 1 2.8011.950 5(2.3010.050 17 12.40 45.600
33 (Lewin Doll ‘ 2009 |Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ostschweiz TV 3.60 10.150 28(2.50 11.350 8 2.40 10.966 24 2.60 9.400 27|11.10 41.866
34 |Michael Buckley ' 2009 [Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.70 10.000 19]3.30 10.550 14 3.10 8.750 31(2.80 10.650 9|13.90 39.950
35 [Sebastian Lehner mmmm| 2008 | Osterreich INTL 3.90 9.050 31 2.10 8.75029(2.2011.000 22(2.20 6.650 35 10.40 35.450
36 |Davis Pister BN 2011 |Deutschland INTL 200 3.900 34|250 8.150 33 270 8.80030|27010.900 5[9.%0 31.750
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OFFENES PROGRAMM

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 Fabio Strauss R 1999 | TV Siblingen/KTZ Schaffhausen SHTV 4.3012.450 1 3.6011.800 1(4.0012.633 1[3.3012.000 2|3.30 43106 1(15.20 48.883| G
2 Linus Wolfisberg ‘ 2006 STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW |3.8011.900 2 24011.800 5(3.1012.100 1]2.5010.750 2|11.80 46.550| S
3 |David Schacher ‘ 2004 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW (3.3010.600 5|2.50 +8-366 2|2.8010.250 2(3.2012.033 2[2.6011.750 3 11.90 44.633( B
4 |Fabio Lippitsch ‘ 1999 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.60 10.650 4 2.4010.200 3(3.2011.700 6(2.5010.900 4 11.70 43.450| *
5 [Jonas Schmidiger ‘ 1998 STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.30 10.950 3|2.30 6:858 4 3.2012.033 2|2.4010.750 7|2.70 9.150 4|11.60 42.883| *
6 |Nils Lang [ 1999 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.40 10.600 5|2.30 7558 3 1.60 10.633 8)2.4010.900 4[220 9.500 3|9.60 41.633| *
7 |Lukas Oberholzer ‘ 2005 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW (3.30 8.900 11 210 8.550 5[3.2012.000 4(2.4010.850 6 11.00 40.300( *
8 |Silvan Graber ‘ 2006 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.8010.350 7 1.70 8.550 5[2.4010.466 9]2.30 9.550 9 9.20 38.916( *
9 |Lukas Roos ‘ 2001 STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.20 9.450 9 1.70 8.450 7(3.2011.700 6]2.40 8.900 10 10.50 38.500| *
10 |Morris Krauer ‘ 2010 [STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW |2.80 9.050 10 1.70 9.400 4[1.6010.000 11]2.3010.050 8 8.40 38.500( *
11 |Lukas Kopfli ‘ 2007 [STV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW |[2.80 9.950 8 1.60 4.450 9|1.6010.266 10|2.20 7.500 11 820 32.166
12 (Julian Graber ‘ 2010 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW 150 3.100 5[1.50 4.600 8 2,00 5.950 12 5.00 13.650
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FINAL SENIOREN .
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Niklas Neuhzusel B 2001 |Deutschland INTL 5.60 7.500 0.10 13.000
2 Kilian Schmitt g 2004 | TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.70 7.950 0.10 12.550
3 |Alexander Pfaffenbauer mmm| 2004 [ Osterreich INTL 5.00 7.250 0.10 12.150
4 Mario Brand = 2004 STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.00 5.000 10.000
5 |Lukas Leonhard B 1905 |Deutschland INTL 3.80 6.050 9.850
6 |David Jaksa h 2005 [Tschechien INTL 3.00 5.000 3.00 5.000
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FINAL SENIOREN |I |I
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 Kilian Schmitt g 2004 [TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.90 8.500 13.400
2 Mario Brand = 2004 STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.80 8.200 13.000
3 |Niklas Neuh&usel B 2001 |Deutschland INTL 5.00 7.450 12.450
4 |Gabor Sutterliity BN 005 |Deutschland INTL 3.50 8.050 11.550
5 |David Jaksa h 2005 [ Tschechien INTL 2.50 7.350 9.850
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FINAL SENIOREN
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Niklas Neuhzusel B 2001 |Deutschland INTL 4.80 7.600 12.400
2 |Kilian Schmitt g 2004 [TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.40 7.900 12.300
3 Mario Brand = 2004 STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.80 7.400 12.200
4 |Gabor Sutterliity B 5005 |Deutschland INTL 4.00 7.600 11.600
5 |Alexander Pfaffenbauer mmmm| 2004 | Osterreich INTL 3.80 7.050 10.850
6 |David Jaksa h 2005 [Tschechien INTL 2.60 7.700 10.300
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FINAL JUNIOREN .
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Leano Frangao ‘ 2011 [Turnsport Ruti/RLZ Zirich TV 3.80 8.600 12.400
2 |Maximilian Ernst B 2011 [Deutschland INTL 3.50 8.650 12.150
3 Linus Eisenring g 2007 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.80 8.300 12.100
4 |Tim Berger BN 011 |Deutschland INTL 3.20 8.450 11.650
5 |Phinyo Brick B 5010 |Deutschland INTL 3.90 7.700 0.10 11.500
6 |Nico Iselin ‘ 2011 KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich ZTv 3.60 7.400 11.000
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FINAL JUNIOREN |I |I
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 ([Leo Drake ‘ 2010 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich TV 3.60 8.550 12,150
2 |Leano Frangao ‘ 2011 [Turnsport Ruti/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.50 7.950 11.450
3 |Felix Buchner BN 008 |Deutschland INTL 3.40 7.850 11.250
4 |Erik Wiederhold BN 5007 |Deutschland INTL 3.40 7.850 11.250
5 |Tim Berger B 011 |Deutschland INTL 2.90 8.300 11.200
6 |Lars Schlatter N | 2009 |TvBilach/RLZ Ziirich zTv 3.50 7.400 10.900
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2]. RHEINTALCUP
KUNSTTURNEN

27. Rheintalcup

Widnau SG
13./14. April 2024

WIDNAU

13./ 14, APRIL 2024

FINAL JUNIOREN
Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Leo Drake ‘ 2010 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich TV 3.00 8.800 11.800
2 |Colin Jaden Schmid ‘ 2006 [TV Niederglatt/RLZ Zirich ZTVv 3.40 7.800 11.200
3 |Erik Wiederhold B 2007 |Deutschland INTL 3.20 7.950 11.150
4 [Noah Pelzer B 2012 |Deutschland INTL 2.80 8.300 11.100
5 |Luis Brandenberger ‘ 2008 [TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich TV 4.20 6.650 10.850
6 |Alexander Kuhn B 2007 [Deutschland INTL 2.60 8.050 10.650
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